COLD DRINKS _J SNACKING WELL _

ICED DRINKS SM160Z LG 240z Chef’s Cut Fruit Cup $6.00
Cold Brew $5.00 $6.00 Whole Fruit $3.00
Iced Latte $5.00 $6.00 Yogurt $3.00
Iced Vanilla Latte $5.50 $6.50 )

Iced Caramel Macchiato $5.50 $6.50 House Made Yogurt Parfait $5.00

Granola & Berries
Iced Mocha $5.50 $6.50

Iced White Chocolate Mocha $550  $6.50 Cape Cod Chips $3.00 S T A N c E ““ m

Iced Tea, Rotating Flavor $4.00 $5.00 Protein Bars $5.00

Iced Chai Tea Latte $5.50 $6.50 Canned Cold Brew $6.00 c 0 F F E E )ﬂvf{
NN

Yacht Club Soda $5.00
S.Pellegrino $5.00
REFRESH ERS & SMOOTHIES Freedom Trail Mix $10.00
Strawberry Acai $6.00 $7.00
Blood Orange, Coconut, Ginger $6.00 $7.00 R L
T
Wildberry Hibiscus $6.00  $7.00 f{"‘g&"n&f
Assorted Bottled Juices and Smoothies  $7.00 o "*i;'xg%'ﬁ:!
P 3
J A S
CUSTOMIZE soy mik so.80 SRR <1

Almond Milk  $0.80 / Oat Milk $0.80
B-12 Boost $1.00
Additional Espresso Shot $1.00

Consuming raw or undercooked meats / poultry / seafood
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Please inform us of any food allergy.
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HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Coffee of the day
Café Au Lait

ESPRESSO

Espresso (single, double)
Cappuccino

Americano

Latte

Flavored Latte

Flavored Macchiato
Mocha

White Chocolate Mocha

COFFEE-FREE

Hot Cocoa

S’mores Hot Chocolate
Charred Marshmallows,
Chocolate Graham Tuile

HOT TEA

Chai Tea Latte
Hot Tea

CUSTOMIZE soy mic s0.80

Almond Milk $0.80 / Oat Milk $0.80

B-12 Boost $1.00

Additional Espresso Shot $1.00

$4.00
$4.00

$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$5.00
$6.00

$5.00
$4.00

SM 16 0Z LG 20 0z

$5.00
$5.00

$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$6.00
$7.00

$6.00
$5.00

BREAKING BREAD

Assorted Daily Pastry $5.00
Croissant $5.00
Chocolate Croissant $6.00
Selection of Bagels $3.50
Brownie $5.00
House-Baked Jumbo Cookie $5.50
BREAKFAST

Mylk Labs Oatmeal $5.50
“Mother Nature’s choice”

Hot Breakfast Sandwich $9.00
The Morning Breakfast “Sammie” $9.00
Vegetarian

Protein Pack $10.00

Daily Selection

DAILY BOWLS

Seasonal Greens, Daily Accompaniments and Dressing

Grilled Chicken and Greens $16.00
Seasonal Greens, Daily Accompaniments and Dressing



