COLD DRINKS

ICED DRINKS	SM 16 0Z	LG 24 OZ
Cold Brew	\$5.00	\$6.00
Iced Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
Iced Vanilla Latte	\$5.50	\$6.50
Iced Caramel Macchiato	\$5.50	\$6.50
Iced Mocha	\$5.50	\$6.50
Iced White Chocolate Mocha	\$5.50	\$6.50
Iced Tea, Rotating Flavor	\$4.00	\$5.00
Iced Chai Tea Latte	\$5.50	\$6.50

REFRESHERS & SMOOTHIES

Strawberry Acai	\$6.00	\$7.00
Blood Orange, Coconut, Ginger	\$6.00	\$7.00
Wildberry Hibiscus	\$6.00	\$7.00
Assorted Bottled Juices and Smoothies	\$7.00	

SNACKING WELL

Chef's Cut Fruit Cup	\$6.00
Whole Fruit	\$3.00
Yogurt	\$3.00
House Made Yogurt Parfait Granola & Berries	\$5.00
Cape Cod Chips	\$3.00
Protein Bars	\$5.00
Canned Cold Brew	\$6.00
Yacht Club Soda	\$5.00
S.Pellegrino	\$5.00
Freedom Trail Mix	\$10.00



CUSTOMIZE Soy Milk \$0.80

Almond Milk \$0.80 / Oat Milk \$0.80

B-12 Boost \$1.00

Additional Espresso Shot \$1.00

Consuming raw or undercooked meats / poultry / seafood shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please inform us of any food allergy.

STANCE III III M COFFEE III K

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE Coffee of the day	SM 16 OZ \$4.00	LG 20 OZ \$5.00
Café Au Lait	\$4.00	\$5.00 \$5.00
ESPRESSO		
Espresso (single, double)	\$3.00	\$4.00
Cappuccino	\$5.00	\$6.00
Americano	\$5.00	\$6.00
Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
Flavored Latte	\$5.50	\$6.50
Flavored Macchiato	\$5.50	\$6.50
Mocha	\$5.50	\$6.50
White Chocolate Mocha	\$5.50	\$6.50

COFFEE-FREE

Hot Cocoa S'mores Hot Chocolate	\$5.00 \$6.00	\$6.00 \$7.00
Charred Marshmallows,		
Chocolate Graham Tuile		

HOT TEA

Chai Tea Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
Hot Tea	\$4.00	\$5.00

CUSTOMIZE Soy Milk \$0.80

Almond Milk \$0.80 / Oat Milk \$0.80

B-12 Boost \$1.00

Additional Espresso Shot \$1.00

BREAKING BREAD

\$5.00
\$5.00
\$6.00
\$3.50
\$5.00
\$5.50

BREAKFAST

Mylk Labs Oatmeal "Mother Nature's choice"	\$5.50
Hot Breakfast Sandwich	\$9.00
The Morning Breakfast "Sammie" Vegetarian	\$9.00
Protein Pack Daily Selection	\$10.00

HANDHELDS

Sandwich and Chip Combo \$16.00

 DAILY BOWLS

Salad Maison	\$12.00
Seasonal Greens, Daily Accompaniments and Dressing	
Grilled Chicken and Greens	\$16.00

Seasonal Greens, Daily Accompaniments and Dressing